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Platz

1

2

K2 Herren

Endl Christian — Puhringer Stefan

Stolinberger Markus - Hodelsberger Daniel

Bosina Johannes - Bosina Gerhard

Ohlinger Wolfgang und Ohlinger Richard

K2 Masters
Tschany Gerald- Tschany Ursula
Moysey Peter — Kennedy Philipp

Herren Junioren K2
Renz Philipp - Schmid Clemens
Trummer Erwin und Siegl Mario

Ackerl Stefan, Grunanger Markus

K2 Damen
Bachmayer Sabine, Bachmayer Kathrin
Kondert Lisa - Wasmeyer Kristina

Votter Julia — Huber Bernadette

Schiler A mannlich K2

Ivanov Martin - lvanov Alex,

Tschany Daniel - Rauscher Andreas
Winkler Stefan - Grinanger Lukas
Georgiev Viktor — Kornfeind Christoph

Hediger Sebastian - Timon Maurer

11:20
ATSV Lenzing/Schecke

Schnecke / WSV
Ottensheim

UKK Wlen
EKuRYV Donau Linz,

11:20
ATSV Lenzing (Masters)
ATSV Lenzing (Masters)

11:20
Schnecke Linz
WSV Ottenheim
PSV Wien

11:20

PSV Wien
ATSV Lenzing
TVN Wien

11:00

PSV Wien
ATSV Lenzing
PSV Wien
PSV Wien

KU Greifenstein

1,47,50

1,49,24
1,59,36

1,43,51
1,50,00

1,27,17
1,29,03
1,38,52

1,44,02
1,45,40
1,49,56

17,42
17,57
18,09
18,31
24,05



KK1 weibl

Tiefenbacher Isabella geb. 2000
Ines Bratke geb. 1996

Verena Arnold geb 1999

KK1 mannl.
Stastny Sebastian geb. 2000
Kainz Oliver geb. 2000

10:45
PSV Wien
KU Greifenstein

KU Greifenstein

10:45
PSV Wien
PSV Wien

9,52
10,02
10,13

10,31
10,52



